Bowmen of Bude 10/04/2016

The storm forecast was daunting but the day started windy and bright when we welcomed 60 archers to our 2
x 18 predator and prey shoot. The wind was howling through the trees but the rain held off for the best part of
the day and the sun kept shining. We had decided that this was to be named the "3D preservation shoot"
after some archers had mentioned the challenging course during the of the day. We had good feedback and
we do like everyone to leave our shoots with the memories of a day well spent.

Our next shoot is on the 9th October when we will be hosting the South West Crown, we have already decided
that copious amounts of homemade cakes will be readily available throughout the day and we look forward to

seeing you all there.

Gents AFB

Brian Brown
Garfield Thomas
Joseph Willis
Steve Rufus
Ladies AFB

Jane Walter
Gents Barebow
Steve Richardson
Andrew Richards
Ladies Barebow

Marlene Toomer

Helen Cohen-Quinn

Nicola Macrae

Gents Bowhunter

Trevor Walter

Paul Farr

Michael Sharland

Tony Young

Buzzard

Spirit of the Greenman

Independent

Windwhistle

Independent

Muscovy

South Hams

Ballands
Audris Hart

South Hams

Elmtree
Green Meadow
Ashcombe

South Hams

Gents Compound Limited

Ken Penrose
Jason Quinn
Philip Smith

Rob Parfett

Green Meadow
Audris Hart
Independent

Labyrinth

476 1 Spot

468 2 spots
456 2 spots
452

408 1 spot

354

262

522 3 spots
404 2 spots
Non-Comp

614 1 spot

590 5 spots
574 2 spots
554

682 9 spots
658 9 spots
618 4 spots
610 5 spots



Tony Cox

Gents Hunting Tackle

Andy Moore
Steve Hipgrave
Derek Sharland
Paul Stocker
Alan Trim
Albert Hibbert
Chris Brown

Nick Hawkin

Ladies Hunting Tackle

Dian Kirby
Gina Finch
Rae Gulliver
Anita Gibson

Ali Le-Mar

South Hams

South Hams
Thatado
Ashcombe
South Hams
Ballands
Independent
Buzzard

Muscovy

Independent
Independent
Independent
Arms of Old

Independent

Cub Boy Hunting Tackle

William Dunstan

Gents Freestyle
David Howell
Ladies Freestyle
Sally Cammann
Gents Longbow
Tony Vowden
Paul Harrison
Mike Poile
Steve Bastyan
Ladies Longbow
Pauline Wells
Juliet Harrison

Gents Primitive

Westcombe

Independent

Independent

Independent

Toad Hollow

Umberleigh

Lamberts Castle

Ballands

Toad Hollow

550

578

498

478

462

458

440

430

306

538

458

446

358

316

348

652

420

472

438

348

328

338

256

3 spots

6 spots
1 spot
1 spot
1 spot
1 spot
1 spot
1 spot

1 spot

2 spot

1 spot

1 spot

7 spots

1 spot



Giles Spearing

Ladies Primitive

Lyn Dickason

Morwenna Dunstan

Independent

Spirit of the Greenman

Westcombe

Gents Compound Unlimited

Peter Jones

Barry Penrose

Kevin Jackman

Bryn Heanes

Trevor Vanstone
Mike Penrose

Paul Williams
Dixon Cook-Martin

Donald Munro

Independent

Labyrinth
Ashcombe
Ashcombe
Elmtree
Thornbry
Audris Hart
Elmtree

Tavistock

Ladies Compound Unlimited

Emily Harris

Nicky Lock

Gents Crossbow
Alan Hearson
Simon Wright
Ladies Crossbow

Sheron Vowden

Labyrinth

Elmtree

Umberleigh

Arms of Old

Ashcombe

422

240

236

740

724

712

694

688

688

632

596

566

694

540

698

698

594

13 spots
16 spots
8 spots
8 spots
7 spots
7 spots
5 spots
4 spots

1 spot

8 spots

2 spots

8 spots, (17-20's)

8 spots, (16-20's)

4 spots



