Bowmen of Bude 10/04/2016

The storm forecast was daunting but the day started windy and bright when we welcomed 60 archers to our 2 x 18 predator and prey shoot. The wind was howling through the trees but the rain held off for the best part of the day and the sun kept shining. We had decided that this was to be named the "3D preservation shoot" after some archers had mentioned the challenging course during the of the day. We had good feedback and we do like everyone to leave our shoots with the memories of a day well spent.

Our next shoot is on the 9th October when we will be hosting the South West Crown, we have already decided that copious amounts of homemade cakes will be readily available throughout the day and we look forward to seeing you all there.

Gents AFB

Brian Brown	Buzzard	476	1 Spot
Garfield Thomas	Spirit of the Greenman	468	2 spots
Joseph Willis	Independent	456	2 spots
Steve Rufus	Windwhistle	452	
Ladies AFB			
Jane Walter	Independent	408	1 spot
Gents Barebow			
Steve Richardson	Muscovy	354	
Andrew Richards	South Hams	262	
Ladies Barebow			
Marlene Toomer	Ballands	522	3 spots
Helen Cohen-Quinn	Audris Hart	404	2 spots
Helen Cohen-Quinn Nicola Macrae	Audris Hart South Hams	404 Non-Co	·
			·
Nicola Macrae			·
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter	South Hams	Non-Co	omp
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter Trevor Walter	South Hams Elmtree	Non-Co	omp 1 spot
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter Trevor Walter Paul Farr	South Hams Elmtree Green Meadow	Non-Co 614 590	1 spot 5 spots
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter Trevor Walter Paul Farr Michael Sharland	South Hams Elmtree Green Meadow Ashcombe South Hams	Non-Co 614 590 574	1 spot 5 spots
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter Trevor Walter Paul Farr Michael Sharland Tony Young	South Hams Elmtree Green Meadow Ashcombe South Hams	Non-Co 614 590 574	1 spot 5 spots
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter Trevor Walter Paul Farr Michael Sharland Tony Young Gents Compound Limit	South Hams Elmtree Green Meadow Ashcombe South Hams	Non-Co 614 590 574 554	1 spot 5 spots 2 spots
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter Trevor Walter Paul Farr Michael Sharland Tony Young Gents Compound Limit Ken Penrose	South Hams Elmtree Green Meadow Ashcombe South Hams ted Green Meadow	Non-Co 614 590 574 554	1 spot 5 spots 2 spots
Nicola Macrae Gents Bowhunter Trevor Walter Paul Farr Michael Sharland Tony Young Gents Compound Limit Ken Penrose Jason Quinn	South Hams Elmtree Green Meadow Ashcombe South Hams ted Green Meadow Audris Hart	Non-Co 614 590 574 554 682 658	1 spot 5 spots 2 spots 9 spots 9 spots

Tony Cox	South Hams	550	3 spots
Gents Hunting Tackle			
Andy Moore	South Hams	578	6 spots
Steve Hipgrave	Thatado	498	1 spot
Derek Sharland	Ashcombe	478	1 spot
Paul Stocker	South Hams	462	1 spot
Alan Trim	Ballands	458	1 spot
Albert Hibbert	Independent	440	1 spot
Chris Brown	Buzzard	430	1 spot
Nick Hawkin	Muscovy	306	1 spot
Ladies Hunting Tackle			
Dian Kirby	Independent	538	2 spot
Gina Finch	Independent	458	1 spot
Rae Gulliver	Independent	446	
Anita Gibson	Arms of Old	358	1 spot
Ali Le-Mar	Independent	316	
Cub Boy Hunting Tackl	e		
William Dunstan	Westcombe	348	
Gents Freestyle			
David Howell	Independent	652	7 spots
Ladies Freestyle			
Sally Cammann	Independent	420	
Gents Longbow			
Tony Vowden	Independent	472	1 spot
Paul Harrison	Toad Hollow	438	
Mike Poile	Umberleigh	348	
Steve Bastyan	Lamberts Castle	328	
Ladies Longbow			
Pauline Wells	Ballands	338	
Juliet Harrison	Toad Hollow	256	
Gents Primitive			

Giles Spearing	Independent	422				
Ladies Primitive						
Lyn Dickason	Spirit of the Greenman	240				
Morwenna Dunstan	Westcombe	236				
Gents Compound Unlimited						
Peter Jones	Independent	740	13 spots			
Barry Penrose	Labyrinth	724	16 spots			
Kevin Jackman	Ashcombe	712	8 spots			
Bryn Heanes	Ashcombe	694	8 spots			
Trevor Vanstone	Elmtree	688	7 spots			
Mike Penrose	Thornbry	688	7 spots			
Paul Williams	Audris Hart	632	5 spots			
Dixon Cook-Martin	Elmtree	596	4 spots			
Donald Munro	Tavistock	566	1 spot			
Ladies Compound Unlimited						
Emily Harris	Labyrinth	694	8 spots			
Nicky Lock	Elmtree	540	2 spots			
Gents Crossbow						
Alan Hearson	Umberleigh	698	8 spots, (17-20's)			
Simon Wright	Arms of Old	698	8 spots, (16-20's)			
Ladies Crossbow						
Sheron Vowden	Ashcombe	594	4 spots			